
No. Name of Rate Study Department Financial Contact Email Address Financial Contact II Email Address II Technical Contact Email Address
3. NEETRAC Consulting Services ECE Laquita Wright laquita.wright@neetrac.gatech.edu
4. NEETRAC Platform Services ECE Laquita Wright laquita.wright@neetrac.gatech.edu
6. NMR Center Chemistry Julia Thomas julia.thomas@chemistry.gatech.edu
7. Materials Characterization Facility IEN Brian McGlade bmcglade3@gatech.edu
8. IEN Micro/Nano Fabrication Facility IEN Roy Woods rwood46@gatech.edu
9. IEN Cleanroom IEN Roy Woods rwood46@gatech.edu
10. Printing and Copying Center OIT Micheal Teed mike.teed@oit.gatech.edu
13. Stable Isotope Facility EAS Laura Cederquest laura.cederquist@eas.gatech.edu Jean Lynch-Stieglitz jl369@gatech.edu
14. Packaging Research Center IEN Roy Woods rwood46@gatech.edu
17. Physiological Research Lab (Vivarium) PRL Sandra Powell sandra.powell@prl.gatech.edu
18. Histology Lab IBB Angela Barros angela.barros@ibb.gatech.edu
20. Georgia Industrial Fellowships for Teachers CEISMC Brandon Mitchell brandon.mitchell@ceismc.gatech.edu
21. Testing Services RBI Robin Wade robin.wade@rbi.gatech.edu Lloyd Williams
22. Technical Services Organization (TSO) CoC Brian Boddy bboddy@cc.gatech.edu
24. Professional Education GTPE Tony Romelio Yunsan romelio.yunsan@pe.gatech.edu Cheryl Rankin cheryl.rankin@pe.gatech.edu
26. 3-D Printer COA Lauren Robb lauren.robb@coa.gatech.edu
29. Microanalysis Center MSE Latanya Buckner latanya.buckner@gatech.edu Jasmin Frett
30. NMRI-MR Imaging Facility BME Shuana Durham shuana.durham@bme.gatech.edu
34. Optical Microscopy IBB Angela Barros angela.barros@ibb.gatech.edu
35. Vacuum Tank AE Kevin Ellis kevin.ellis@ae.gatech.edu
43. Invention Studio Center ME Millie Wan nate.watkins@me.gatech.edu Harrison Crawford Harrison.Crawford@m.gatech.edu
47. High Performance Computing (HPC) OIT Michael Brandon mbrandon@gatech.edu Michael Cox michael.cox@oit.gatech.edu
48. Mesoscale Materials Characterization ME Millie Wan millie.wan@me.gatech.edu Harrison Crawford Harrison.Crawford@m.gatech.edu
49. Carbon Fiber Research Center MSE Latanya Buckner latanya.buckner@gatech.edu Jasmin Frett Jazzy1@gatech.edu
50. Machine Shop AE Kevin Ellis kevin.ellis@ae.gatech.edu
52. Cellular Analysis Core IBB Angela Barros angela.barros@ibb.gatech.edu
55. Neuro Design Suite IBB Angela Barros angela.barros@ibb.gatech.edu Bo Yang byang88@gatech.edu
57. Precision Services Lab ME Millie Wan millie.wan@me.gatech.edu Harrison Crawford Harrison.Crawford@m.gatech.edu Steven Sheffield steven.sheffield@gatech.edu
58. Molecular Evolution IBB Angela Barros angela.barros@ibb.gatech.edu
60. Acoustics Water Tank ME Millie Wan millie.wan@me.gatech.edu Harrison Crawford Harrison.Crawford@m.gatech.edu
61. Mechanical Properties Chracterization Facility IMaT Brian McGlade brian.mcgalde@ien.gatech.edu
62 Center for X-Ray Diffraction Structure Analysis Chemistry Julia Thomas julia.thomas@chemistry.gatech.edu
63. Systems Mass Spectrometry IBB Angela Barros angela.barros@ibb.gatech.edu
65. GVU Prototyping Lab COC Ashtria Jordan ajordan@cc.gatech.edu Tim Trent ttrent6@gatech.edu
66. Biomolecular Chacterization and Analysis IBB/EBB Angela Barros angela.barros@ibb.gatech.edu
67. IDEAS IMAT Brian McGlade brian.mcgalde@ien.gatech.edu
68. STAMI (OMCL) Chemistry Julia Thomas julia.thomas@chemistry.gatech.edu Anna Osterholm aosterholm3@gatech.edu
69. Bioimaging and Biomechanical Properties Testing IBB Angela Barros angela.barros@ibb.gatech.edu
70. Electrical Testing of Materials and Devices MSE Latanya Buckner latanya.buckner@gatech.edu Jasmin Frett Jazzy1@gatech.edu
71. Tribology & Surface Engineering Lab ME Millie Wan millie.wan@me.gatech.edu Harrison Crawford Harrison.Crawford@m.gatech.edu
72. TKIS-GT Pyro Processing Lab MSE Latanya Buckner latanya.buckner@gatech.edu Jasmin Frett Jazzy1@gatech.edu
76. Data Works COC Nikki Roux nicole.roux@cc.gatech.edu
77. IRIM - CAREN IRIM Julie Kozyreva jkozyreva3@gatech.edu


